collection, transfer, and recycling processing company with its main office located in Danbury CT with 

supporting collection and recycl ing processing in neighboring Shelton and Stamford markets. 

Founded in 2011, the company generates annual revenues in-excess of seventy (70) million dollars and 

employees Two Hundred Seventy-Four (274) full-time team members across a diverse set of operating 

facilit ies in Connecticut. 

We look forward to the opportunity to work together and build a valued relationship. 

M ark O'Brien 

M anager, Sales & Marketing 

2 

TOWN OF TRUMBULL, CONNECTICUT